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Wildwood Realty Inc.
85 GUELPH STREET,

. Georgetown | 873-8839

BRUg’eEsrdEeertMSLIE 454'8706 BRAMPTON LINE Serving Halton Hills Area Since 1970

MI LY BUSINESS THAT SELLS A LOT OF WPROP.
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HEAR NO NEIGHBOURS L : SE ek e ‘ e e . & " .
See no neighbours! private 27 acres just 10 i . 1:‘.:'.ll.:IE’IfI_{:FatE CENT II_OCIA';}ENH ; -
minutes north of Georgetown. This 2400 sa. OOt cellings on main leve : e B . s Oy,
ft. spanish style bcilngaglmﬁmas 4 gezdmgnﬁg FAIRGROUNDS Oak and Maple flooring. Ceramic floors in o .

Well appointed home. Sliding doors from kitchen
to large fenced yard, main floor family room with
see through fireplace to dining room. Main floor
laundry, 4 bdrms, 3 bathrooms, master has
walk-in closet and luxury bathroom, quality
flooring. Move-in condition - IT'S YOUR MOVE.

$339,900. WW-877

foyer, hall, kitchen and baths - large
principal rooms. Master bedroom has wi/i
closet, 4 pc. ensuite bath and w/o to
covered balcony - sliding doors from
kitchen to large backyard. Flexible
possession date. $319,500. WW-878

huge main floor family room, finished
basement with w/o, steel roofing, 2 - 3 car
garages, plenty of parking and privacy. First
time offered. Escape the madness!!
$519,000. - WW-884

OY . JENN":ER
FITZSIMONS ELMSLIE ELMSLIE

Sales Sales : Sales
Representative* Representative® Representative®
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HOUSE ==
Sunday, 2:00-4:00 pm
S Curry Crescent, Georgetown

OPEN

HOUSE

Saturday, 2:00-4:00 pm
54 Atwood Avenue, Georgetown

OPEN
HOUSE

L

: _._._ & ; -.':ﬂ-.-c':-- : z.- s *._-‘ o
==NEW PRICE" = §239.900
i ] -
e e

LT

k-
......

This four level Flamingo model shows well inside and § ?:S;i =
out! Beyond French doors is the beautiful living/dining § inay : R
rm combo with bay window and gleaming hardwood. THE ART OF LIVING WELL!

Crisp white trim work and classic wainscotting. Portrayed gracefully in this modern freehold 3 bedroom . : o
: + , | ~ | §F
Spotless kitchen overlooks large main floor family J§ 2Wnhouse. Beautifully decorated, this 3 level townhouse § Bring your tools and your paint brushes! _

: : boasts a generous kitchen with walk-in pantry, family @ Lots of potgntia| in this Spl‘&Wlil‘I 2500+ . = . .

room with wnndbu(nmg E P ani:i walkout to 'ﬂ‘*""f'V room with classy gas fireplace, entertainment sized square foot bungalow with in roEnd pool . T
fenced yard. Amazing 15’ x 50’ ft. concrete patio! ; * e K, o e
: . deck, walk-out basement, and single car garage. The and finished basement with walkout e _ . o

Hdwd on 3 firs, 4 bright bedrooms. Furnace, air, master bedroom has a walk-in closet and a gorgeous e | kbl
bathrooms & windows have been updated. Flexible spa like ensuite with a soaker tub and separate shower. Custom built in 1973, Very large principal
closing. Asking $298,000. It's a 10! Call Linda*. This one won't last! Call Jennifer* or Tony* for your § FfOOmMs, walkouts to covered deqk :
WW-890 W guided tour. Asking $239,900. ww-887 § overlooks pool and countryside.
Belfountain location. Escape the madness!

$685,000.
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ESTATE SALE - BELFOUNTAIN!!

KiDS R WELCOME!
Quality built Great Gulf home in terrific location
adjacent park and close to schools. Lofty
ceilings and tall windows in tranquil living rm

e g aNd gleaming hardwood in both living & dining
278 900 B §rooms. Upgraded eat-in kitchen adjoins
- apst= B generous fam rm with charming gas FP accent.

---------- . g (8 e |} Four, bright and roomy bdrms upstairs. Finished
1. L e s Tl bsmt boasts rec rm and cosy office or 5th bdrm
| | ' e 1 E § 0 } with Berber carpeting. Asking $369,900. Call

..-e-"- : __ j : .. | Lindﬂ* tD UIEW thIS gem!
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| STU N NlN G TERHA CO'!TA HQME T :;?;;- i -~ . . ( : ” ‘ : | ‘ : | | -
| " Resort style 3000+ sq. ft. home. You'll be drawn inside this alluring il o oL
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